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Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Adesokan, Yakubu NGR 1979 4495  175.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Qarada, Omar Sami Hamadeh JOR 1981 4510 170.00 2011-11-14 Eger Hungary

3 Abdelmagid, Taha EGY 1987 47.60  162.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
4 Balynetc, Vladimir RUS 1985 47.70 160.00 2011-11-14 Eger Hungary

5 Karimi, Mohammad IRI 1982 47.20 145.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
6 Roch, Rafal POL 1983 47.15  135.00 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

7 Ardon, Patrick FRA 1983 46.50 133.00 2011-11-14 Eger Hungary

8 Xiao, Yingguo CHN 1987 46.30 131.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

9 Alderman, Adam GBR 1983 47.55 129.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Szatkowski, Andrzej POL 1988 32.70 116.00 2011-11-14 Eger Hungary

11 Da Silva, Josenildo Alexandre BRA 1969 46.40 115.00 2011-12-03 Fortaleza Brazil

12 Diaz, Luis VEN 1963 47.20  113.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

13 Miura, Hiroshi JPN 1964 47.72  111.00 2011-12-11 Tokyo Japan

14 Silva, Ailton BRA 1976 48.00 110.00 2011-12-03 Fortaleza Brazil

15 Khasepour, Salam IRI 1990 47.15  105.00 2011-04-18 Dubai United Arab Emirates
16 Myrvang, Fredrik Eskil NOR 1990 4750  105.00 2011-03-12 Dubai United Arab Emirates
17 Matsumoto, Takashi JPN 1969 42.72 90.00 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi Japan

18 Al Darai, Sabri Muhanna UAE 1986 47.00 90.00 2011-03-12 Dubai United Arab Emirates
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Men's Up to 52.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Feng, Qi CHN 1991 51.45 174.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Ibrahim, Ashraf EGY 1984 51.30 169.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
3 Yousefi Pashaki, Seyed Yousef IRI 1988 51.75 169.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
4 Obichukwu, Ikechukwu NGR 1993 50.00 167.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Jafari Arangeh, Amir IRI 1985 51.50 167.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

6 Juboori, Hussein IRQ 1982 51.60 165.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

7 Krivulya, Vladimir RUS 1991 51.20 163.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary

8 Bedderdinov, lldar RUS 1984 51.40 162.50 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

9 Sukjarern, Choochat THA 1975 50.36  160.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

10 Ali, Mondi EGY 1973 51.30 160.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Diamoutene, Alidou CIiv 1977 50.90 155.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
12 Nguyen, Binh An VIE 1985 51.00 155.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

13 Tarbash, Mohammad JOR 1984 51.10 155.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary

14 Huang, Peixian CHN 1969 51.80 154.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

15 Nguyen, van Phuc VIE 1981 50.65 150.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

16 Rubio Guerra, Cesar CcuB 1980 50.60 147.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

17 Peddle, Anthony GBR 1971 49.75  145.00 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain

18 Szymanski, Slawomir POL 1985 50.35 143.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

19 Agalikov, Mekan TKM 1988 50.51 142.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

20 Gouveia, Alexandre BRA 1977 51.80 132.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

21 Hesarfouladi, Hassan IRI 1990 51.75 130.00 2011-04-18 Dubai United Arab Emirates
22 Alderman, Adam GBR 1983 48.50 128.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

23 Keb Mas, Mario Gilberto MEX 1974 51.40 127.50 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

24 Jasnie, Vison MAS 1983 50.95 125.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

25 Miura, Hiroshi JPN 1964 48.92  120.00 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi Japan

26 Myrvang, Fredrik Eskil NOR 1990 49.60  120.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary
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27 Carinao, Jorge CHI 1991 52.00 117.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

28 Satkurin, Ziggy PNG 1975 50.32  115.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

29 Mendoza, Nestor PER 1958 51.10 110.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

30 Sedano Garcia, Rafael de Jesus MEX 1988 49.62 95.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

31 Norris, Jake GBR 1993 50.70 80.00 2011-04-18 Dubai United Arab Emirates
Men's Up to 56.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Othman, Sherif EGY 1982 55.25  200.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
2 Wang, Jian CHN 1976 55.30 182.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

3 Ulonnam, Anthony NGR 1993 55.44  180.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
4 Kasanun, Narong THA 1977 5485 177.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

5 Yousefi Pashaki, Seyed Yousef IRI 1988 54.49 176.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

6 Jafari Arangeh, Amir IRI 1985 53.85 170.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
7 Abbasi, Samad IRI 1986 54.70 167.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
8 Al-Tameemi, Hasan IRQ 1977 55.61 167.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

9 Wu, Guojing CHN 1962 55.80 161.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

10 Krivulya, Vladimir RUS 1991 52.60 160.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

11 Yao, Xiaoyou CHN 1982 55.30  160.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

12 Jawad, Al GBR 1989 55.50  160.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

13 Fekadu, Abebe AUS 1970 56.00 160.00 2011-03-13 Dubai United Arab Emirates
14 Dyukin, Aleksandr RUS 1985 52.95 147.50 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

15 Mutlu, Turan TUR 1971 55.26  147.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

16 Azarbad, Moussa IRI 1982 55.30  146.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
17 Carra, Bruno BRA 1989 56.00  146.00 2011-12-03 Fortaleza Brazil

18 Kitan, Agustin PHI 1976 55.60  145.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

19 Kokko, Juhani FIN 1986 55.60  142.50 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

20 Herradi, Younes MAR 1968 54.85 140.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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21 Dukhan, Ahmad SYR 1982 55.50 138.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

22 Bravo Perez, Magdiel cuB 1971 55.30  135.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

23 Jasnie, Vison MAS 1983 52.38  132.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

24 Lorch, Jonathan FRA 1987 55.10 122.00 2011-11-16 Eger Hungary

25 Klimek, Edmund POL 1956 54.85 120.00 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

26 Okada, Yuiji JPN 1976 54.78  116.00 2011-12-11 Tokyo Japan

27 Melgar Jimenez, Pablo Daniel ARG 1986 5491 115.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

Men's Up to 60.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Moradi, Nader IRI 1982 59.55 203.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Zakiev, Ayrat RUS 1981 59.90 193.00 2011-11-16 Eger Hungary

3 Lu, Xuefeng CHN 1979 59.30 183.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

4 Yang, Quanxi CHN 1982 59.60  182.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

5 Marasri, Thongsa THA 1975 59.80 180.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

6 Nnajiofor, Ifeanyi NGR 1973 58.20 172.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
7 Tomczyk, Mariusz POL 1971 59.80 172.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
8 Garrido, Juan Carlos CHI 1980 59.10 165.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

9 Kanat, Izzettin TUR 1975 59.50 165.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

10 Fekadu, Abebe AUS 1970 56.50 163.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

11 Mutlu, Turan TUR 1971 58.95  160.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
12 Hammash, Faisal Mustafa Ahmad JOR 1977 59.60 160.00 2011-11-16 Eger Hungary

13 Brey, Tyler USA 1989 58.60 152.50 2011-03-19 Oklahoma City United States of America
14 Nasiri, Saeid IRI 1989 58.90 150.00 2011-04-18 Dubai United Arab Emirates
15 Santana Da Silva, Jose Maria BRA 1964 59.60 145.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

16 Morales, Jamie VEN 1963 59.90 143.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

17 Garcia Trelles, Neil PER 1973 59.20 142.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

18 El Maataoui, Mohamed MAR 1975 58.40 140.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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19 Asadi Saghandi, Ghasem IRI 1978 58.75  137.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
20 Zaabi, Saif UAE 1979 57.70 112.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
21 Dagley, Stuart GBR 1981 57.50  100.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

22 Yamada, Kazuhiko JPN 1954 56.46 97.50 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi Japan

Men's Up to 67.50kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Liu, Lei CHN 1987 66.65 225.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Mohammadi, Hamzeh IRI 1978 65.92 207.00 2011-07-23 Amman Jordan

3 Rostami, Roohallah IRI 1989 67.22 205.00 2011-07-23 Amman Jordan

4 Ibrahim, Shaaban EGY 1975 65.50 200.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Gkountanis, Nikolaos GRE 1977 67.40 200.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

6 Kanat, Izzettin TUR 1975 65.25 193.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
7 Cantillo Guette, Jainer Rafael COL 1975 65.40 193.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

8 Taiwo, Tolu-Lope NGR 1986 65.50 191.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
9 Shirmahd, Shirhossein IRI 1970 67.05 188.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Meladze, Sergey TKM 1980 64.90 180.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Perea Polo, Luis Israel CuB 1984 65.90 180.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

12 Khattab, Abdelkareem Moh. Ahmad JOR 1991 66.90 180.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

13 Ahmad, Fadi SYR 1977 67.07  180.00 2011-07-23 Amman Jordan

14 Mohammed, Mohammed IRQ 1979 65.60 177.00 2011-07-23 Amman Jordan

15 Irving, Jason GBR 1974 61.40 175.00 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

16 Pongtao, Kampa THA 1977 65.60 170.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

17 Flegentov, Kirill RUS 1987 66.10 170.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

18 Trykacz, Marek POL 1985 66.15 170.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

19 Whitaker, Alexsander BRA 1970 66.20 170.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

20 Lanzer, Grzegorz POL 1986 63.60 167.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

21 Koko, Konan CIiv 1977 65.55 160.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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22 Chumchai, Phongsakon THA 1975 60.10  150.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

23 Mustafa, Ibrahim KSA 1977 61.95 150.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
24 Wodecki, Krzysztof POL 1966 65.80 145.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

25 Akbari, Keyvan IRI 1992 67.00 145.00 2011-04-19 Dubai United Arab Emirates
26 Toth, Istvan HUN 1956 61.30 141.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

27 Pena, Freddy VEN 1973 65.70  140.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

28 Petrychenko, Oleksii UKR 1988 66.48  140.00 2011-04-10 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

29 Gonzalez Trejo, Francisco Javier MEX 1956 64.50 137.50 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

30 Usin, Juan PER 1960 64.50 135.00 2011-11-17 Guadalajara Mexico

31 Lakhdar, Abdelouahab MAR 1974 64.85 135.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
32 Jo, Takashi JPN 1960 67.02  127.00 2011-12-11 Tokyo Japan

33 Rahiminia, Gholam Khorshid UAE 1972 66.50 122.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
34 Wilding, Nathaniel GBR 1992 61.50 120.00 2011-04-19 Dubai United Arab Emirates
35 Marinenkov, lurii MDA 1961 66.80 115.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

36 Steward, Daniel GBR 1986 65.90 105.00 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain

37 Alnagbi, Khalifa UAE 1994 66.05 60.00 2011-03-13 Dubai United Arab Emirates
Men's Up to 75.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Hosseini, Ali IRI 1977 70.95 224.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Rostami, Roohallah IRI 1989 70.20 223.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Elelfat, Mohamed EGY 1979 72.95  217.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
4 Abdelkalik, Abdelkalik EGY 1982 73.80 217.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Hu, Peng CHN 1989 73.20  200.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

6 Aljuneidi, Mutaz Zakaria Daoud JOR 1976 74.60  200.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

7 Mokhtarian, Saeid IRI 1969 74.60 191.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
8 Arredondo Luna, Porfirio Francisco MEX 1971 72.60  190.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

9 Monday, Mathias NGR 1985 73.25  190.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Latus, Wawrzyniec
Moysiadis, Gkremislav
Ujiro, Hajime

Wu, Maoshun
Odinaev, Parviz
Abramyants, Karen
Pongtao, Kampa
Perumal, Mariappan
Petrychenko, Oleksii
Thongdee, Prasit
Saparov, Bayram
Kauppila, Harri
Nejatkhah, Ali
Rosca, Stefan
Coronel, Jose David

Montenegro Cantillo, Javier Enrique

Al-Ameedee, Sadeq
Teng, Ho-Cheng
Harabe, Timothy

Ahmed, Rashed Hassan
Pacheco Garcia, Jorge Francisco

Hobab, Omid

Copin, David
Puskov, Anton
Salehiashraf, Davoud
Mashbari, Al

Rahiminia, Gholam Khorshid

Patterson, Daniel
Preston, Daniel
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POL
GRE
JPN
CHN
TJIK
RUS
THA
MAS
UKR
THA
TKM
FIN
IRI
MDA
ARG
coL
IRQ
TPE
PNG
UAE
MEX
IRI
FRA
BUL
IRI
KSA
UAE
GBR
AUS

1981
1978
1973
1976
1982
1977
1977
1958
1988
1981
1972
1979
1990
1990
1986
1988
1989
1981
1976
1980
1971
1990
1984
1974
1983
1980
1972
1977
1984

74.40  190.00
70.80  188.00
75.00 188.00
69.90 183.00
74.30  183.00
74.70  180.00
67.85 173.00
74.05 172.00
73.98 165.00
73.75 160.00
74.25 160.00
74.20 157.50
72.35 155.00
72.80 155.00
73.90 155.00
68.90 152.50
73.81 152.00
73.55 150.00
73.60  150.00
74.15 150.00
68.20  145.00
73.60  142.50
69.10 138.00
73.90 136.00
73.15 135.00
68.00 120.00
68.50 120.00
70.00 118.00
73.90  100.00
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2011-10-15
2011-11-19
2011-10-18
2011-10-14
2011-10-18
2011-03-26
2011-12-18
2011-12-18
2011-10-29
2011-05-10
2011-10-18
2011-02-06
2011-04-19
2011-11-17
2011-11-18
2011-06-04
2011-07-24
2011-10-18
2011-05-10
2011-10-18
2011-06-04
2011-04-19
2011-11-17
2011-11-17
2011-10-18
2011-10-18
2011-03-13
2011-10-08
2011-05-10

Wroclaw
Thessaloniki
Khorfakkan
Hangzhou
Khorfakkan
Alexin

Surakarta, Central Java
Surakarta, Central Java
Dnipropetrovsk

Darwin
Khorfakkan
Pietarsaari
Dubai

Eger
Guadalajara
Mexico City
Amman
Khorfakkan
Darwin
Khorfakkan
Mexico City
Dubai

Eger

Eger
Khorfakkan
Khorfakkan
Dubai
Ulvenhout
Darwin

Poland

Greece

United Arab Emirates
China

United Arab Emirates
Russia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ukraine

Australia

United Arab Emirates
Finland

United Arab Emirates
Hungary

Mexico

Mexico

Jordan

United Arab Emirates
Australia

United Arab Emirates
Mexico

United Arab Emirates
Hungary

Hungary

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Netherlands
Australia
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39 Beveridge, Nicholas AUS 1986 72.45 90.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

Men's Up to 82.50kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Gu, Xiao Fei CHN 1989 81.70  227.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Farzin, Majid IRI 1984 76.55  226.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Mathana, Metwaly EGY 1974 81.50 222.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
4 Solhipourounji, Seyedhamed IRI 1989 80.53  218.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

5 Al-Ali, Thaer IRQ 1976 81.99 216.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

6 Jegede, Opeyemi NGR 1983 79.35 198.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
7 Odo, Hideki JPN 1974 81.72 197.50 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi  Japan

8 Asadzadeh Bolhassani, Mehdi IRI 1970 81.60 192.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
9 Szymeczek, Piotr POL 1974 81.80 191.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

10 Zhang, Haidong CHN 1969 81.30  190.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

11 Drake Vega, Oniger Jesus CuB 1975 79.40 185.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

12 Piipponen, Janne FIN 1979 81.70 182.50 2011-02-06 Pietarsaari Finland

13 Abramyants, Karen RUS 1977 77.90 182.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

14 Thongdee, Prasit THA 1981 79.70 181.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

15 Novaes, Luiz Carlos BRA 1966 82.50  180.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

16 Amini, Mohammadreza IRI 1971 75.85  175.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
17 Ordjiev, Ovezgeldi TKM 1968 78.40  175.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
18 Batista, Joao BRA 1967 79.40 175.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

19 Schrom, Jacob USA 1988 81.40 175.00 2011-03-19 Oklahoma City United States of America
20 Dankers, Patrique NED 1976 79.40 172.50 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

21 Skinner, Leigh Bruce AUS 1964 81.25 167.50 2011-03-14 Dubai United Arab Emirates
22 Hakizimana, Theogene RWA 1981 80.95 158.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
23 Campos, Bonky CRC 1977 80.10 145.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

24 Bin Farhan, Abdulla Ismail UAE 1992 81.30 142.50 2011-03-14 Dubai United Arab Emirates
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25 Terzitianos, Vasileios GRE 1978 79.10 140.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

26 Daniels, Kelvin GBR 1970 81.15 135.00 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain

27 Kautz, Branko GER 1979 79.00 130.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

28 Razon, Arnold AUS 1969 81.55 130.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

29 Ferreyra, Sebastian ARG 1980 79.79 120.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

30 Jones, Curtis GBR 1994 77.00 83.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands
Men's Up to 90.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Cai, Huichao CHN 1983 89.70  235.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

2 Abdelhady, Hany EGY 1980 88.55  227.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
3 Khalaf, Mohammed Khamis UAE 1969 89.05 226.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

4 Ibrahim, Abdulazeez NGR 1978 88.15  220.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
5 Castillo Castillo, Jose de Jesus MEX 1984 88.80 220.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

6 Sadeghzadehsalmani, Ali IRI 1978 84.33  215.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

7 Solhipourounji, Seyedhamed IRI 1989 83.65  206.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
8 Rogala, Ryszard POL 1975 84.70 203.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

9 Vodenikov, lllya UKR 1979 89.82  202.50 2011-04-10 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

10 Ahmadi Haravani, Fardin IRI 1973 90.00  200.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Marques, Rodrigo BRA 1985 86.90 192.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

12 Shafik, Ahmed USA 1973 84.10 185.00 2011-03-19 Oklahoma City United States of America
13 Latypov, lInar RUS 1974 87.20 185.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

14 Gkiokas, Christos GRE 1972 89.90 185.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

15 Kakaen, Somsak THA 1980 88.00  183.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

16 Ramazanov, Spartak TKM 1983 87.20 180.00 2011-07-24 Amman Jordan

17 Gyland, Frank NOR 1968 90.00 178.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

18 Md Saad, Mohd Shahmil MAS 1986 89.65 177.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

19 Jong, Yee Khie MAS 1988 83.95 165.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia
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20 Manuel, Jaime GUA 1963 86.00 160.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

21 Baos, Anastasios GRE 1986 87.80  160.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

22 Ramirez Ortega, Claudio Francisco MEX 1965 87.20  150.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

23 Kraal, Aschwin NED 1973 88.40  140.00 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

24 Asatryan, Samvel ARM 1978 89.55  140.00 2011-10-18 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
25 Balint, Balazs HUN 1978 88.60 130.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

26 Norden, Toninho NED 1987 88.50 110.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

27 Haraba, Jassem UAE 1973 89.05 90.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
Men's Up to 100.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Qi, Dong CHN 1981 99.00 243.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

2 Eldib, Mohamed EGY 1979 91.15 242.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
3 Mamalos, Pavlos GRE 1971 99.80 235.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

4 Aligekwe, Obioma NGR 1978 98.95 232.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
5 Khalaf, Mohammed Khamis UAE 1969 91.55  225.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
6 Kulig, Damian POL 1971 97.30 216.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

7 Rakitin, Vadim RUS 1976 97.35 212.50 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

8 Huseynov, Elshan AZE 1977 99.30 212.50 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
9 Rogala, Ryszard POL 1975 92.80 210.00 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

10 Alkawamleh, Haidarah Abdallah Hasan JOR 1979 96.10 200.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

11 Hochberg, Mario GER 1970 97.00 200.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

12 Sallat, Hamdo SYR 1980 98.92  199.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

13 Al Hawal, Bassam KSA 1972 97.95 195.00 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
14 Felipe, Joseano BRA 1973 95.40 191.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

15 Silva, Jose BRA 1968 97.00  190.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

16 Barbosa, Emerson BRA 1974 98.50  190.00 2011-12-03 Fortaleza Brazil

17 Md Saad, Mohd Shahmil MAS 1986 9435  187.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia
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18 Sas, Sandor HUN 1981 99.80  185.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
19 Velasquez Sanchez, Tomas Enrique COoL 1954 93.80  182.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

20 Tongsang, Prakit THA 1984 93.90 175.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

21 Flores Cervantes, Eduardo Esteban MEX 1968 91.50 170.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

22 Rattenbury, Chris GBR 1978 93.00 170.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

23 Sumter, Lloyd C. NED 1960 97.20 170.00 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

24 Espinoza Acosta, Maclobio MEX 1975 98.20 170.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

25 Williams, David AUS 1981 98.25 170.00 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
26 Li, Bing CHN 1974 98.70  170.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

27 Whittington, Cameron AUS 1982 96.00 166.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

28 Aidyraliev, Toktorbek KGZ 1980 95.50 160.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
29 Baos, Anastasios GRE 1986 97.55 160.00 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
30 Khadeirat, Abdulla Ahmed UAE 1979 98.95 160.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
31 Alnajar, Abdulmonem KSA 1979 98.79  142.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

32 Serban, lulian ROU 1985 97.30  140.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

33 Velthuis, Jeroen NED 1967 98.00 120.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

34 Niski, Arkadiusz POL 1966 160.00 98.60 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

Men's Over 100.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Rahman, Siamand IRI 1988 189.30  291.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Pourmirzaei, Mansour IRI 1980 150.40 270.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Al-Ajeeli, Faris IRQ 1974 119.06  255.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

4 Gardiner, Darren AUS 1969 124.45  230.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

5 Marfin, Nikolay RUS 1979 120.55  227.50 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

6 Tian, Pingguang CHN 1988 100.10  221.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

7 Szavai, Csaba HUN 1957 131.30 221.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
8 Fu, Guo CHN 1987 100.10  216.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China
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9 Albaloushi, Ahmed Khamis UAE 1974 116.55 204.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
10 Walczak, Krystian POL 1978 138.80 190.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary

11 Pacheco, Cristiano BRA 1978 109.70  185.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

12 Chirinos Vargas, Jose Arnaldo VEN 1966 100.50  182.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

13 Alkhazai, Mashal KSA 1979 118.40 182.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
14 Dimas, Panagiotis GRE 1967 105.20  175.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece

15 Jaithon, Opas THA 1976 104.20 172.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

16 Huang, Kuo-Tai TPE 1965 102.35  170.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
17 Takeda, Masahiro JPN 1971 112.00  160.00 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi  Japan

18 Alnajar, Abdulmonem KSA 1979 101.00  157.50 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
19 Motaghian Varnosfaderani, Meysam IRI 1995 116.85  147.50 2011-04-19 Dubai United Arab Emirates
20 Nagbi, Bassam Ali UAE 1981 101.75  142.00 2011-12-04 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
21 Cartwright, Paul GBR 1964 147.00 130.00 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

22 Galyas-Lakatos, Akos HUN 1982 100.10  120.00 2011-11-18 Eger Hungary
Women's Up to 40.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Cui, Zhe CHN 1986 40.00 103.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

2 Muslu, Nazmiye TUR 1979 40.00 100.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
3 Tasie, Eberechukwu NGR 1993 38.55 92.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
4 Baddour, Noura SYR 1984 35.53 85.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

5 Newson, Zoe GBR 1992 39.45 85.00 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain

6 Nguyen, Thi Hong VIE 1979 38.20 83.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

7 Matar, Malika MAR 1966 39.85 75.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
8 Kopiika, Maryna UKR 1991 39.08 72.50 2011-04-09 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

9 Georgitsa, Anastasia RUS 1982 39.90 71.00 2011-11-14 Eger Hungary

10 Lipowska, Emilia POL 1985 31.40 62.50 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

11 Zhavoronkova, Tatiana RUS 1990 37.05 62.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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12 Wagstaff, Jackie GBR 1971 32.20 50.00 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain
Women's Up to 44.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Nwokorie, Ivory NGR 1979 42.60  107.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Cui, Zhe CHN 1986 41.05  100.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Dede, Cigdem TUR 1980 43.50  100.00 2011-03-12 Dubai United Arab Emirates
4 Oteify, Zeinab EGY 1978 42.75 98.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Cerero Gabriel, Laura MEX 1967 43.30 98.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

6 Soloviova, Lidiia UKR 1978 43.92 98.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

7 Fu, Tiecan CHN 1982 43.80 93.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

8 Kozdryk, Justyna POL 1980 44.00 93.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

9 Zabala Ollero, Loida ESP 1987 43.45 90.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
10 Hernandez, Wiunawis Nairobys VEN 1974 43.80 86.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

11 Khonina, Anastasia RUS 1993 43.70 82.50 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

12 Santos de Oliveira, Maria Luzineide BRA 1974 42.20 80.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

13 Guion, Achelle PHI 1971 43.40 75.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

14 Al Sabea, Ibitisam SYR 1963 40.12 68.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

15 Kobayashi, Hiromi JPN 1969 43.36 67.50 2011-05-15 Kita Nagoya City, Aichi Japan

16 Kouadio, Akissi Michelle CIv 1979 41.90 60.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
17 Gigena, Valeria Soledad ARG 1982 41.45 45.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan
Women's Up to 48.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Oyema, Esther NGR 1982 47.75  130.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Lafina, Olesya RUS 1979 4790 118.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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3 Shi, Shanshan CHN 1988 47.70  116.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

4 Ceylan, Yasemin TUR 1987 47.06 97.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

5 Toporkova, Rayisa UKR 1986 46.68 90.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

6 Rodriguez Padilla, Rosaura MEX 1971 45.02 87.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

7 Voitko, Olena UKR 1961 47.70 82.50 2011-04-09 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

8 Lucock, Roxanne GBR 1992 45.40 77.50 2011-06-04 Stoke Mandeville Great Britain

9 Vardanyan, Greta ARM 1986 44.45 75.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Benkrara, Khadija MAR 1978 47.40 75.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Motnok, Hat THA 1977 47.40 63.00 2011-12-17 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

12 Kourouvani, Eirini GRE 1968 47.30 62.00 2011-11-19 Thessaloniki Greece
Women's Up to 52.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Podpalnaya, Tamara RUS 1972 5195 125.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

2 Onaolapo, Joy NGR 1982 49.80 123.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Xiao, Cuijuan CHN 1986 51.65 121.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
4 Becerikli, Ozlem TUR 1980 50.70 107.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Chau Hoang, Tuyet Loan VIE 1975 49.35 98.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

6 Blake, Natalie GBR 1982 50.59 95.00 2011-03-13 Dubai United Arab Emirates
7 Aguilar Jimenez, Miriam Isela MEX 1979 50.90 95.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

8 Voitko, Olena UKR 1961 49.00 92.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

9 Kulinich, Tamara UKR 1958 51.50 90.00 2011-04-09 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

10 Elyousri, Naima MAR 1981 51.15 82.00 2011-10-16 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Kongmuang, Wandi THA 1967 49.35 69.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

12 Dinh, Thi Nga VIE 1971 49.50 63.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia
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Women's Up to 56.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Omar, Fatma EGY 1973 55.10 121.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
2 Yang, Yan CHN 1985 55.55  115.00 2011-12-02 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
3 Cui, Jianjin CHN 1988 55.80  115.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

4 Kotsur, Olena UKR 1982 5454  110.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

5 Shyrokolava, Tetyana UKR 1979 54.80 110.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

6 Wang, Hongchan CHN 1983 55.40 110.00 2011-10-13 Hangzhou China

7 Kazantseva, Irina RUS 1978 55.50 107.50 2011-03-25 Alexin Russia

8 Anon, Somkhoun THA 1977 55.55 101.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

9 Siow, Lee Chan MAS 1971 55.20 92.50 2011-03-13 Dubai United Arab Emirates
10 Saleem, Dhikra IRQ 1981 55.15 92.00 2011-07-22 Amman Jordan

11 Aguilar Jimenez, Miriam Isela MEX 1979 53.40 90.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

12 Przywecka, Paulina POL 1991 52.15 85.00 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

13 Figley, Chelsi USA 1982 53.50 78.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico

14 Koczyba, Barbara POL 1988 55.45 75.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

15 Figueroa, Morella VEN 1955 54.90 67.00 2011-11-18 Guadalajara Mexico
Women's Up to 60.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Perez, Amalia MEX 1973 57.90 135.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

2 Yang, Yan CHN 1985 58.70  116.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

3 Wang, Zhiping CHN 1981 58.10 110.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

4 Bahiji, Fatima MAR 1971 57.80 101.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Santos, Terezinha BRA 1971 58.20 94.00 2011-12-03 Fortaleza Brazil

6 Bogacheva, Maria RUS 1977 56.50 93.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary
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7 Berieva, Kheda RUS 1992 59.35 93.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
8 Elias, Natali SYR 1980 57.75 90.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
9 Siow, Lee Chan MAS 1971 58.05 90.00 2011-12-18 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

10 KONIOR, MAGDALENA POL 1976 59.50 86.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

11 Ekeyeva, Mayagozel TKM 1986 59.65 85.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
12 Lin, Ya-Hsuan TPE 1976 59.25 82.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
13 Przywecka, Paulina POL 1991 57.00 76.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

14 Koczyba, Barbara POL 1988 58.60 75.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary

15 Tomczyk, Malgorzata POL 1975 58.30 67.50 2011-06-17 Bydgoszcz Poland

16 Issa, Asma JOR 1991 59.00 60.00 2011-11-15 Eger Hungary

17 Nagbi, Haifa UAE 1981 58.40 45.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
Women's Up to 67.50kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Tan, Yujiao CHN 1990 65.90 140.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

2 Ghazouani, Souhad FRA 1982 66.10 137.00 2011-11-16 Eger Hungary

3 Nneji, Victoria NGR 1972 66.40 125.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
4 Mahmoud, Amal EGY 1978 63.10 123.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Acem, Khadija MAR 1968 65.55 115.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
6 Han, Miaoyu CHN 1988 66.50 115.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

7 Xu, Lili CHN 1981 65.70 114.00 2011-10-14 Hangzhou China

8 Bootpo, Arawan THA 1984 66.55 113.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

9 Muratova, Vera RUS 1980 64.25 107.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Rasha, Alshikh SYR 1975 67.30 107.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
11 Simakova, Valentina TKM 1987 62.70  105.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

12 Wagimin, Fatimah MAS 1978 67.00 102.50 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

13 Mynchenko, Margaryta UKR 1980 67.42 94.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

14 Lukyanchikova, Elena RUS 1993 63.90 90.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia
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15 Marinenkova, Larisa MDA 1969 66.00 83.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

16 Heredia, Jeannette VEN 1966 66.80 80.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

17 Sanchez Vera, Gladys COoL 1986 64.90 78.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

18 Fairbank, Alice GBR 1972 62.50 65.00 2011-01-28 Cardiff, Wales Great Britain

19 Nagbi, Haifa UAE 1981 62.05 45.00 2011-03-14 Dubai United Arab Emirates
Women's Up to 75.00kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Oluwafemiayo, Folashade NGR 1985 74.40  140.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Fu, Taoying CHN 1968 70.20 130.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

3 Lin, Tzu-Hui TPE 1981 74.05 130.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
4 Ali, Amany EGY 1976 72.15  122.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
5 Diaz Vilchis, Catalina MEX 1964 74.60 120.00 2011-06-04 Mexico City Mexico

6 Rasha, Alshikh SYR 1975 74.65  115.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

7 Ferreira, Josilene BRA 1969 74.00 110.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

8 Semenyuk, Lyubov UKR 1959 74.80 110.00 2011-04-09 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

9 Lazarz, Marzena POL 1990 74.60 106.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

10 Kazankevich, Olga RUS 1974 73.00 100.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

11 Alhajaj, Tharwh Tayseer Hamdan JOR 1973 73.50 98.00 2011-11-16 Eger Hungary

12 Orjiyeva, Jennet TKM 1963 73.65 85.00 2011-10-17 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
13 Yimmak, Phanumas THA 1973 67.95 75.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia
Women's Up to 82.50kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Obiji, Loveline NGR 1990 79.65  138.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
2 Mahmoud, Randa EGY 1987 82.30  138.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
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3 Xu, Yanmei CHN 1977 75.20 136.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

4 Li, Fengmei CHN 1974 81.80 136.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

5 Diaz Vilchis, Catalina MEX 1964 76.80 120.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

6 Ali, Huda IRQ 1977 81.22  118.00 2011-07-25 Amman Jordan

7 Zuo, Jue CHN 1974 75.10 115.00 2011-10-15 Hangzhou China

8 Syed Akil, Sharifah Raudzah MAS 1973 81.10 110.00 2011-05-10 Darwin Australia

9 Kiseleva, Olga RUS 1966 79.65 109.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Semenyuk, Lyubov UKR 1959 77.30 105.00 2011-10-29 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine

11 Mastour, Malika MAR 1973 78.00 105.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
12 Menezes, Marcia Cristina BRA 1967 75.50 100.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

13 Smirnova, Tatiana RUS 1956 78.20 100.00 2011-03-26 Alexin Russia

14 Alcoba Membrilla, Maria Montserrat ESP 1981 79.60 98.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

15 Chaipidech, Rujapa THA 1974 75.20 80.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia
Women's Over 82.50kg

Rank Name NPC Birth BW Result Date City Country

1 Anozie, Grace NGR 1977 118.05  165.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
2 Oriji, Precious NGR 1979 122.05 160.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
3 Barcenas, Perla MEX 1971 88.80  140.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

4 Stack, Mary USA 1974 100.80  127.00 2011-11-19 Guadalajara Mexico

5 Ancheta, Adeline PHI 1973 101.90 120.00 2011-12-19 Surakarta, Central Java Indonesia

6 Tuinfort, Melaica S. NED 1990 99.50 118.00 2011-10-08 Ulvenhout Netherlands

7 Rusielewicz, Kamilla POL 1980 95.00 116.00 2011-10-15 Wroclaw Poland

8 Araujo, Edilandia BRA 1986 91.20 104.00 2011-09-04 Sao Paulo/SP Brazil

9 Bunina, Olga RUS 1971 100.05  100.00 2011-10-19 Khorfakkan United Arab Emirates
10 Alkaabi, Fatmah Rashed UAE 1981 111.35 95.00 2011-03-15 Dubai United Arab Emirates
11 Sladkova, Emilia SVK 1969 107.90 82.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary

12 Frolova, Tetiana UKR 1950 87.00 80.00 2011-04-09 Dnipropetrovsk Ukraine
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13 Katsman, Polina ISR 1966 99.40 72.00 2011-11-17 Eger Hungary
14 Al Suwaidi, Shaikha Rashed UAE 1978 83.10 60.00 2011-12-03 Sharjah United Arab Emirates
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